
Mock exams schedule December 2020 / January & February 2021 

Mock exams – start 9am or 2.10pm 

Practical subject performance units 

Public exams – start at 9am or 1.30pm 

Morning Day Afternoon 

11B Drama – Component 2 
Coursework 

Mon 7.12.20 11B Drama – Component 2 
Coursework 

11A Drama – Component 2 
Coursework 

Tues 8.12.20 11A Drama – Component 2 
Coursework 
 
Sports Studies - Westcott Hugonin 
only - R051 Contempory issues in 
Sports (60 mins) 

Year 11 – Engineering 
(60mins) 
 
 

Wed 9.12.20 Year 11 – Triple Science – Paper 1 
(105mins)  
 
Year 11 – Sports Studies – R051 
Contempory issues in Sports (60 
mins) 
 

Year 11 – History - Paper 1 
(120mins)  
 
 

Thur 10.12.20 Year 11 – Maths – (105mins) 

 Fri 11.12.20 Year 11 – Triple Science – Paper 2 
(105mins) 

 Mon 14.12.20 Year 11 – Triple Science – Paper 3 
(105mins) 

 Tues 15.12.20 Year 11 – GCSE Computing 
(90mins) – Group 11A 

 Wed 16.12.20 Year 11 – Spanish – Groups 11A/C 
Paper 1/3 - Foundation tier Reading 
& Listening (100mins) 

 Thur 17.12.20  

 Fri 18.12.20  

   

INSET Mon 4.1.21 INSET 

 Tue 5.1.21  

 Wed 6.1.21 Year 11 – Business Enterprise 
(120mins) 

 Thur 7.1.21 Year 11 – Digital Information Tec 
(90mins) 

 Fri 8.1.21  

Year 11 – Sports Studies – 
Component R051 (60mins) 

Mon 11.1.21  

Year 11 – Engineering – 
Component R105 (60mins) 

Tues 12.1.21  

 Wed 13.1.21  

 Thur 14.1.21  



 Fri 15.1.21  

 Mon 18.1.21  

 Tues 19.1.21  

 Wed 20.1.21  

 Thur 21.1.21  

 Fri 22.1.21  

 Mon 25.1.21  

 Tues 26.1.21  

 Wed 27.1.21  

 Thur 28.1.21  

 Fri 29.1.21  

 Mon 1.2.21 Year 11 – Business Enterprise – 
Component 3 (120mins) 

Year 11 Mock period Tues 2.2.21 Year 11 Mock period 

Year 11 Mock period Wed 3.2.21 Year 11 Mock period 

Year 11 - Digital Information 
Tec – Component 3 (90mins) 

Thur 4.2.21 Year 11 Mock period 

Year 11 Mock period Fri 5.2.21 Year 11 Mock period 

Year 11 Mock period Mon 8.2.21 Year 11 Mock period 

Year 11 Mock period Tues 9.2.21 Year 11 Mock period 

Year 11 Mock period Wed 10.2.21 Year 11 Mock period 

Year 11 Mock period Thur 11.2.21 Year 11 Mock period 

Year 11 Mock period Fri 12.2.21 Year 11 Mock period 

HALF TERM Mon 15.2.21 HALF TERM 

 Tues 16.2.21  

 Wed 17.2.21  

 Thur 18.2.21  

 Fri 19.2.21  

 

 

 


